TE211GU10
HOUSING
• 18 gauge powder coated steel housing
• Remodel housing complete with adjustable mounting clips suitable for
1/2” and 5/8” drywall
• New construction plate, insulated ceiling box and airtight IC box sold
separately (refer to housing options) *
MESH PLATE
• Steel mesh plate (included)
• Perforated perimeter allows mud to bond to mounting surface leaving a
seamless finish in the ceiling
LAMPING
• Horizontal adjustment: 0 ˚ - 35 ˚
ELECTRICAL
• Integral electrical junction box
• Junction box has two 1/2” and four 3/4” knockouts for through branch
circuit wiring
• Thermally protected
• Input voltage: 120V
DIMENSIONS
• Cut hole: 4 3/16”L x 4 3/16”W
• Fixture: 4”L x 4”W x 6 3/4”H
CUSTOMIZATION
• For customization, please consult Eurofase
35°
-02 White/White
-01 Black/Black
24063-012 NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE
Cut Hole 4 3/16”L x 4 3/16”W
Dimension 11”L x 9”W x 1 3/8”H
AIRTIGHT IC BOX
INSULATED CEILING BOX
Cut Hole 4 3/16”L x 4 3/16”W
Dimension 11”L x 9”W x 9 1/2”H
30378-018
24083-010
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE : TE211GU10-01
TE211GU10
MODEL
-01  Black
-02  White
FINISH
4 3/16”L x 4 3/16”W
TRIMLESS
PRODUCT DIMENSION: FINISHES:
N/C Plate and IC Box Options (SOLD SEPARATELY):
1LT
Trimless GU10 Multiple
PROJECT:
TYPE:  DATE:
NOTES:
All features, functionality and other product
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055 Fax:  905.695.2056  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
fase1lighting.com  |  eurofase.com
vr.0202022023
• GU10 base, max wattage 50W Halogen lamp
• lamp not included
Compatible
with LED GU10
Mesh plate included
TE212GU10
HOUSING
• 18 gauge powder coated steel housing
• Remodel housing complete with adjustable mounting clips suitable for
1/2” and 5/8” drywall
• New construction plate, insulated ceiling box and airtight IC box sold
separately (refer to housing options) *
MESH PLATE
• Steel mesh plate (included)
• Perforated perimeter allows mud to bond to mounting surface leaving a
seamless finish in the ceiling
LAMPING
• Horizontal adjustment: 0 ˚ - 35 ˚
ELECTRICAL
• Integral electrical junction box
• Junction box has two 1/2” and four 3/4” knockouts for through branch
circuit wiring
• Thermally protected
• Input voltage: 120V
DIMENSIONS
• Cut hole: 8 5/8”L x 4 3/16”W
• Fixture: 8 5/8”L x 4”W x 6 3/4”H
CUSTOMIZATION
• For customization, please consult Eurofase
4"
5 1/4"
8 3/8"
35°
-02 White/White
-01 Black/Black
24064-019 NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE
Cut Hole 8 5/8”L x 4 3/16”W
Dimension 8 5/8”L x 8 3/4”W x 1 3/8”H
AIRTIGHT IC BOX
INSULATED CEILING BOX
Cut Hole  8 5/8”L x 4 3/16”W
Dimension     20 1/8”L x 12 1/8” W x 11 1/4”H
30379-015
24084-017
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE : TE212GU10-01
TE212GU10
MODEL
-01  Black
-02  White
FINISH
8 5/8”L x 4 3/16”W
TRIMLESS
PRODUCT DIMENSION: FINISHES:
N/C Plate and IC Box Options (SOLD SEPARATELY):
2LT
Trimless GU10 Multiple
PROJECT:
TYPE:  DATE:
NOTES:
All features, functionality and other product
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055 Fax:  905.695.2056  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
fase1lighting.com  |  eurofase.com
vr.0202022023
• GU10 base, max wattage 50W Halogen lamp
• lamp not included
Compatible
with LED GU10
Mesh plate included
TE213GU10
HOUSING
• 18 gauge powder coated steel housing
• Remodel housing complete with adjustable mounting clips suitable for
1/2” and 5/8” drywall
• New construction plate, insulated ceiling box and airtight IC box sold
separately (refer to housing options) *
MESH PLATE
• Steel mesh plate (included)
• Perforated perimeter allows mud to bond to mounting surface leaving a
seamless finish in the ceiling
LAMPING
• Horizontal adjustment: 0 ˚ - 35 ˚
ELECTRICAL
• Integral electrical junction box
• Junction box has two 1/2” and four 3/4” knockouts for through branch
circuit wiring
• Thermally protected
• Input voltage: 120V
DIMENSIONS
• Cut hole: 12 5/8”L x 4 3/16”W
• Fixture: 12 1/8”L x 4”W x 6 3/4”H
CUSTOMIZATION
• For customization, please consult Eurofase
-02 White/White
-01 Black/Black
24065-016 NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATE
Cut Hole 12 5/8”L x 4 3/16”W
Dimension 19 3/4”L x 8 3/4”W x 1 3/8”H
AIRTIGHT IC BOX
INSULATED CEILING BOX
Cut Hole 12 5/8”L x 4 3/16”W
Dimension 19 3/4”L x 8 3/4”W x 9 1/2”H
30379-015
24085-014
4"
12 1/8"
6 3/4" 35°
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE : TE213GU10-01
TE213GU10
MODEL
-01  Black
-02  White
FINISH
12 5/8”L x 4 3/16”W
TRIMLESS
PRODUCT DIMENSION: FINISHES:
N/C Plate and IC Box Options (SOLD SEPARATELY):
3LT
Trimless GU10 Multiple
PROJECT:
TYPE:  DATE:
NOTES:
All features, functionality and other product
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055 Fax:  905.695.2056  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
fase1lighting.com  |  eurofase.com
vr.0202022023
• GU10 base, max wattage 50W Halogen lamp
• lamp not included
Compatible
with LED GU10
Mesh plate included